
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 13 JUN 2024

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 AN

2 MZ

3 AM

4 SH

5 MA

6 SR

7 RZ

8 RA

9 SA

10 SL

11 MJ
 01:50
 09:07
 16:36
 22:15

 2.5
 1.2
 3.1
 1.4

MR
AND ML
ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- ASIA LIBERTY 

M.T- ASIA INSPIRE 

M.V- DA XIN 

M.V- ADONNIS 

M.V- MAERSK CABO VERDE 

M.V- KUALA LUMPUR EXPRESS 

M.V- MSC POSITANO 

M.V- COSCO AMERICA 

M.V- KNUT OLDENDORFF 

M.V- HANYU FREESIA 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- HAFNIA EXCELLENCE 

 180.00

 180.00

 180.00

 109.00

 249.12

 336.00

 208.00

 349.07

 229.00

 126.00

 105.00

 219.00

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

COSCO SAEED

UNIVERSAL
SHIPPING

GAC SHIPPING

HAPAG-LIOYD
PAKISTAN

MSC PAKISTAN

OOCL PAKISTAN

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

ASIA TRADE

AL-PINE MARINE

34358

34380

34371

34375

34377

34378

34372

34379

34338

34376

24826

34360

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

WIND POWER
 M.Ton

STEEL BILLETS
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CANOLASEED
 M.Ton

PARAXYLENE
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

863

1139

1913

31212

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

1670

NIL

54820

NIL

1516

NIL

NIL

NIL

1300

NIL

863

430

613

0

NIL

709

NIL

--

NIL

20300

5379

8518

NIL

8

NIL

5

NIL

NIL

2476

34881

988

10070

NO WORK

1429

560

560

24

3260

10776

10019

NO WORK

17040

KA

MJ

SL

RA

RZ / SR

MN / MA

MA

AR / MZ

MZ / AM

SA

SG

MJ

10/06

12/06

12/06

12/06

12/06

12/06

11/06

12/06

08/06

12/06

28/06

11/06

 16:42

 19:25

 18:25

 18:30

 13:30

 13:55

 11:45

 14:25

 12:45

 16:40

  7:00

 19:30

32200

30370

5379

9947

560

568

1694

3265

65596

10019

3992

51921

12/06/24

13/06/24

12/06/24

 15:00

  6:15

 16:00



DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

350

115

189.97

180

M.V- BEIJING 

M.T- VICTORIA KOSAN 

M.V- XIN HAI TONG 23 

M.T- BRISTOL TRADER 

9.8

6.3

12.8

10.63

9.8

6.8

12.8

10.63

34374

34381

34382

34383

11/06/24

12/06/24

12/06/24

13/06/24

 13:18

 18:12

 23:20

 16:42

OOCL PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

BURJORJEE COWAS

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

MALTA

BRITISH

HONGKONG

PHILLIPPIN

CONTAINERS
  
ETHYLENE
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
PHOS. ACID
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

MALAYSIA

TANZANIA

MOROCCO

3329

55350

22888

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

12

4

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- MAERSK CABO VERDE  will sail from QICT-V @ 06:15 hrs (RZ),(SR)

2 M.V- COSCO AMERICA  will sail from QT2-II @ 08:30 hrs (MA),(AM)

3 M.V- KNUT OLDENDORFF  will sail from FAP @ 12:30 hrs (MZ),(AM)

4 M.V- HANYU FREESIA  will sail from EVTL @ 12:30 hrs (SA)

5 M.V- KUALA LUMPUR EXPRESS  will sail from QICT-VII @ 14:00 hrs (MA),(SH)

6 M.V- XIN HAI TONG 23  will berth to PIBT @ 08:00 hrs (MZ)

7 M.V- BEIJING  will berth to QT2-II @ 11:30 hrs (BL),(MA)

8 M.T- VICTORIA KOSAN  will berth to EVTL @ 15:30 hrs (AN)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7661
9378

1632

3456

3377

39
3225

1979

646

377

615
904

76

296

353

258

34272

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 06 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1745 TOTAL 1751 WORKING BC AB - 1-4Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected


